
ANDI MUNICIPA 

OFFICE OF THE BOARD OF COUNCILLORS OF 

KANDI MUNICIPALITY 

Memo No. 

P.O. & P.S.- Kandi, Dist.- Murshidabad 
E-mail : chairmankandimunicipality@gmail.com 

website : http://kandimunicipality 1869.com 

Memo No :...OI..../1-K-M/20Qs... 

In continuation of memo no. 2010/1-KM//25 dt. 24.07.25 in the matter of notification 

for the recruitment of one Health Officer under CBPHCS at Kandi Municipality, the 

application proforma which has inadvertently not been annexed with the notification is 
attached herewith. 

Copy forwarded to: 

5) Notice Board of This Office. 

Date 

1) The Director, SUDA, Health Wing, ILGUS Bhawan, Salt Lake, Kol. - 106. � with the request kindly 
to upload the notice to his official website. 

6) The Establishment Section of this Office. 

2) The District Magistrate, Murshidabad (MA Section, Dist. Collectorate) with the request to display it 
his Notice Board and upload in to his Official Web Site. 

7) Office Copy. 

23.9- 2S, 

Chairman 

Kandi Municipality 

3) The C.M.O.H., Murshidabad- with the request to display it in his Notice Board and upload in to his 
Official Web Site 

Kand Nlumic1pality Estt Sec lofice letter/Pranab doc/2022-23-25-26 

4) IT-Co-ordinator, Kandi Municipality with the request to upload it in the Web site of Kandi 
Municipality - and take necessary arrangement for collection of the online application as and when 
received. 

Dated: 

MUNIGe 
ESTD-1869 

UNICIPA 

29.425. 

Chairman 
Kandi Municipality 



CV of the Candidate appears in the Walk-in-Interview for the contractual Post 
of Health Officer in CBPHCS in Kandi Municipality 

A) 

1 

1.1 

2. 

3. 

4 

5. 

6. 

7 

B) 

1. 

2. 

3 

4. 

Personal Details of Candidate: 

Name (in Caps.) 

Sex 

Father's /Husband's Name 

Date of Birth 

Address 

Contact No. 

Age as on 01/01/2025 

Medical Qualification 

Experience Details: 

The Office lastly served 

Date of Leaving from that 
office 

Posts held in that Office 

Period of working experiences 
in relevant field 

I, Shri/ Smt. 

Date: 

Affix here 

recent self 

N.B.:- Documents should be produced in support of his/her furnishing above mentioned information. 
One self attested Xerox copy of all the document should also be submitted before the Interview. 

Signature of the Candidate 

attested 

passport size 
coloured 

photo graph. 

do, hereby, declare that the 
information furnished by me above are true to the best o my knowledge and belief and if any 
information found wrong my candidature will be liable to be cancelled. l am also declared that as on 
date | am mentally alert as well as physically fit for this post. 
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